Shoe size

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Foot Protection | Wellington

EMMA Safety boot Mendoza D duo S3 with waterproof
membrane

|2 o) "3 (o) [ 25)

Tough jobs require tough boots.

If you're working in the world's toughest occupations, you need a pair of boots that are more than up to the
job. State-of-the art Sympatex® construction provides perfect foot protection for ‘hands on' roles within the

Type: D

Shoe size (UK)

Characteristics
Series: Mendoza

Norm: EN ISO 20345:2011 (E) S3
Safety class: S3

)

vl vilvilivilvlhvilviivilvilvllw)

Material toecap

Steel

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Knee high model

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Chemical Industry and Agriculture. They're virtually waterproof inside and out. Tested for up to 7 hours fully
submerged, the Mendoza boots also allow feet to breathe properly, keeping them cool and dry.

Article

12406183
12406184
12406185
12406186
12406187
12406188
12406189
12406190
12406191
12406192
12406193
12406194

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC002105_0015_JLR_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406183?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406184?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406185?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406186?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406187?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406188?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406189?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406190?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406191?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406192?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406193?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12406194?searchEriksPartno=true

