

EMMA Safety boot Mendoza D duo S3 with waterproof membrane









Tough jobs require tough boots.

If you're working in the world's toughest occupations, you need a pair of boots that are more than up to the job. State-of-the art Sympatex® construction provides perfect foot protection for 'hands on' roles within the Chemical Industry and Agriculture. They're virtually waterproof inside and out. Tested for up to 7 hours fully submerged, the Mendoza boots also allow feet to breathe properly, keeping them cool and dry.



Characteristics

Series: Mendoza

Type: D

Norm: EN ISO 20345:2011 (E) S3

Safety class: S3

Shoe size	Shoe size (UK)	Width	Material toecap	Knee high model	Article
37	4	D	Steel	No	12406183
38	5	D	Steel	No	12406184
39	6	D	Steel	No	12406185
40	6.5	D	Steel	No	12406186
41	7	D	Steel	No	12406187
42	8	D	Steel	No	12406188
43	9	D	Steel	No	12406189
44	10	D	Steel	No	12406190
45	10.5	D	Steel	No	12406191
46	11	D	Steel	No	12406192
47	12	D	Steel	No	12406193
48	13	D	Steel	No	12406194

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC002105_0015_JLR_EN_18.05.2024